
 
Perry Township School Social Workers: 

 

Southport High School: Jorie DePalma 

317-789-4895 

jdepalma@perryschools.org 

 

Southport Middle School/6th Grade Academy: Brieanne Schoch 

317-789-4627 (SMS) 

bschoch@perryschools.org 

 

Southport Elem, Homecroft Elem/K Academy, Winchester Village: Shawna Abram 

317-789-2713 (WV) 

sabram@perryschools.org 

 

Clinton Young Elem, Mary Bryan Elem, Jeremiah Grey Elem/K Academy: Shannon 

Romine 

317-789-3424 (CY) 

sromine@perryschools.org 

 

Perry Meridian High School: Tracey Kappel 

317-789-4436 

tkappel@perryschools.org 

 

Perry Meridian Middle School/6th Grade Academy: Kyle Walke 

317-789-1340 (PMA) 

kwalke@perryschools.org 

 

Henry Burkhart Elem, Abraham Lincoln Elem, Glens Valley Elem: Ashley Reed 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday: 317-789-3829 (AL), Tuesday 317-789-2842 (GV), 

Thursday – 317-789-3637 (HB) 

areed@perryschools.org 

 

Rosa Parks/K Academy, Douglas MacArthur/K Academy: Katie Riedman 

317-789-2918 (RP), 317-789-4427 (DM) 

kriedman@perryschools.org 
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